WYKAZ SOLECTW I SOLTYSOW W GMINIE KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI
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Solectwa
Anielewo
Bochlewo
Czastkow
Daninow
Dobrosotowo
Jozwin

Kamienica
Kazimierz Biskupi
Komorowo

. Kozarzew

. Kozarzewek

. Nieswiastow

. Posada

. Sokotki

. Tokarki

. Wieruszew

. Wola Laszczowa
. Wladzimiréw

Imie¢ i nazwisko
Ryszard Szelewski
Edyta Kubacka

Hanna Forycka

Lech Wardecki
Roman Wozniak
Patryk Lewandowski
Gabriel Lewandowski
Radostaw Kelm
Kazimierz Szczepaniak
Rajmund Dzwoniarski
Jan Patucki

Beata Staszak
Kazimierz Krol

Jan Chwacinski
Stawomir Staszak
Stefan Kropidtowski
Urszula Walczak
Jadwiga Kwasniewska

Telefon lub e-mail
63 241 28 29

695 553 119

502 032 209

508 168 182

723 341 569

734 411 399

785 198 958

660 585 468

508 364 626
rajmunddzwoniarski@wp.pl

63 241 18 81
694 631 098
603 115 396
663 557 089
63 243 50 03
723 710 053
724 581 125
605 667 219
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